Wire
03
Orthodontics Catalog 0392 1-888-332-4883          GCORTHODONTICS.COM
Wire
Archforms	 93
Archwires
	 Initialloy Round Heat Activated Niti Archwires	 94
	 BioEdge Square and Rectangular Heat Activated Niti Archwires	 95

.017 x .025 73-A0U0-1725 73-A0L0-1725 73-B0U0-1725 73-B0L0-1725 73-C0U0-1725 73-C0L0-1725 —
.018 x .025 73-A0U0-1825 73-A0L0-1825 — — — — —
.019 x .025 73-A0U0-1925 73-A0L0-1925 73-B0U0-1925 73-B0L0-1925 73-C0U0-1925 73-C0L0-1925 —
.021 x .025 73-A0U0-2125 73-A0L0-2125 — — — — —
Beta-Titanium Pre-Torqued Archwires
10 archwires per package PART NUMBER
Dimension (inches) Universal/Upper & Lower
.017 x .025 73-D00P-1725
Beta-Titanium 14’’ Straight Lengths (10 per tube)
10 archwires per package PART NUMBER
Dimension (inches) Universal/Upper & Lower
.017 x .025 73-L000-1725
Beta-Titanium Keyhole Retraction Archwires (5 per package)
10 archwires per package PART NUMBER
Dimension (inches) 017 x .025 019 x .025
24 mm 73-K240-1725 ---
26 mm 73-K260-1725 ---
28 mm 73-K280-1725 73-K280-1925
30 mm 73-K300-1725 73-K300-1925
32 mm 73-K320-1725 73-K320-1925
34 mm 73-K340-1725 73-K340-1925
36 mm 73-K360-1725 73-K360-1925
.38 mm 73-K380-1725 73-K380-1925
40 mm 73-K400-1725 73-K400-1925
42 mm 73-K420-1725 73-K420-1925
44 mm 73-K440-1725 73-K440-1925
Orthodontics Catalog 03100 1-888-332-4883          GCORTHODONTICS.COM
  Copper (Cu) Niti Archwires
Copper Niti
Copper (Cu) Niti Archwires

.016 x .022 79-A2U0-1622 79-A2L0-1622
.017 x .025 79-A2U0-1725 79-A2L0-1725
.018 x .025 79-A2U0-1825 79-A2L0-1825
.019 x .025 79-A2U0-1925 79-A2L0-1925
Hi Aesthetic
Orthodontics Catalog 03102 1-888-332-4883          GCORTHODONTICS.COM
  Stainless Steel Straight Lengths, Posted Archwires and Braided Wire
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel 14’’ Straight Lengths
Dimension (inches) PART NUMBER Quantity
.016 78-L200-0016 50 straight lengths per tube
.016 x .022 78-L200-1622 10 straight lengths per tube
.019 x .025 78-L200-1925 10 straight lengths per tube
Stainless Steel Lab Wire 14’’ Straight Lengths
Dimension (inches) PART NUMBER Quantity
.028 78-L200-0028 20 straight lengths per tube
.030 78-L200-0030 20 straight lengths per tube
.036 78-L200-0036 20 straight lengths per tube
.040 78-L200-0040 20 straight lengths per tube
.045 78-L200-0045 20 straight lengths per tube
Stainless Steel Posted Arches
10 archwires per package Distance PART NUMBER Quantity
.019 x .025
30 mm 78-A30M-1925 10 per package
32 mm 78-A32M-1925 10 per package
34 mm 78-A34M-1925 10 per package
36 mm 78-A36M-1925 10 per package
38 mm 78-A38M-1925 10 per package
40 mm 78-A40M-1925 10 per package
Multiflex 8-strand Stainless Steel Archwires
10 archwires per package PART NUMBER Quantity
Dimension (inches) Maxillary/Upper Mandibular/Lower
.016 x .022 78-AMU0-1622 78-AML0-1622

25’ Spool 14” straight lengths
PART NUMBER
Regular Regular Plus Special Special Plus Mandibular/Lower
.014 78-S100-0014 — — 78-S400-0014 78-L30A-0014
.016 78-S100-0016 78-S200-0016 78-S300-0016 78-S400-0016 78-L30A-0016
.018 78-S100-0018 — — 78-S400-0018 78-L30A-0018
Stainless Steel Keyhole Arches
Looped archwires are offered in a range of sizes to accommodate most patients upper and lower arches, locating the loops
between the lateral and cuspid.  Anterior and posterior segments can be manipulated by activating the loops independently
or in unison.  Looped archwires offer excellent versatility for a variety of applications, such as anterior intrusion, space clo-
sure, elastic engagement, anterior retraction, etc.
Stainless Steel Keyhole Arches (10 per package)
2 Loop 4 Loop
PART NUMBER PART NUMBER
Distance .016 x .022 .017 x .025 .019 x .025 .016 x .022 .017 x .025 .019 x .025 .021 x .025
22 mm 78-K220-1622 78-K220-1725 78-K220-1925 78-J220-1622 78-J220-1725 78-J220-1925 78-J220-2125
24 mm 78-K240-1622 78-K240-1725 78-K240-1925 78-J240-1622 78-J240-1725 78-J240-1925 78-J240-2125
26 mm 78-K260-1622 78-K260-1725 78-K260-1925 78-J260-1622 78-J260-1725 78-J260-1925 78-J260-2125
28 mm 78-K280-1622 78-K280-1725 78-K280-1925 78-J280-1622 78-J280-1725 78-J280-1925 78-J280-2125
30 mm 78-K300-1622 78-K300-1725 78-K300-1925 78-J300-1622 78-J300-1725 78-J300-1925 78-J300-2125
32 mm 78-K320-1622 78-K320-1725 78-K320-1925 78-J320-1622 78-J320-1725 78-J320-1925 78-J320-2125
34 mm 78-K340-1622 78-K340-1725 78-K340-1925 78-J340-1622 78-J340-1725 78-J340-1925 78-J340-2125
36 mm 78-K360-1622 78-K360-1725 78-K360-1925 78-J360-1622 78-J360-1725 78-J360-1925 78-J360-2125
38 mm 78-K380-1622 78-K380-1725 78-K380-1925 78-J380-1622 78-J380-1725 78-J380-1925 78-J380-2125
40 mm 78-K400-1622 78-K400-1725 78-K400-1925 78-J400-1622 78-J400-1725 78-J400-1925 78-J400-2125
42 mm 78-K420-1622 78-K420-1725 78-K420-1925 78-J420-1622 78-J420-1725 78-J420-1925 78-J420-2125
44 mm 78-K440-1622 78-K440-1725 78-K440-1925 78-J440-1622 78-J440-1725 78-J440-1925 78-J440-2125
Orthodontics Catalog 03104 1-888-332-4883          GCORTHODONTICS.COM
  Lingual Archwires
Lingual Archwires
Lingual Arches (Preformed Mushroom Shape)

Lip Bumper Natural 2 Size 3 each 63-3102-0000
Lip Bumper Natural 2 Size 4 each 63-3103-0000
Lip Bumper Natural 2 Size 5 each 63-3104-0000
Nylon protected Lip Bumper
The thinness of the Nylon makes the adjustment of the appliance easier. Available in two sizes.
Size/Description Quantity PART NUMBER
Lip Bumper Size 2 with hook each 63-4102-0000
Lip Bumper Size 3 with hook each 63-4103-0000
Orthodontics Catalog 03 1091-888-332-4883          GCORTHODONTICS.COM
  Palatal Bars
Palatal Bars
Made from very resilient .036’’ stainless steel wire.  Accurately formed posterior arms make insertion into the sheaths and
removal easier.  Available with a mesial or distal loop.  Also available with 45° angulated ends.  Sold in packs of 5.
Mesial Loop Palatal Bars (5/pkg)
Size PART NUMBER Size PART NUMBER
35 64-0M11-0035 47 64-0M11-0047
37 64-0M11-0037 49 64-0M11-0049
39 64-0M11-0039 51 64-0M11-0051
41 64-0M11-0041 53 64-0M11-0053
43 64-0M11-0043 55 64-0M11-0055
45 64-0M11-0045 --- ---
Mesial Loop Palatal Bars, 45° Angulated Ends (5/pkg)
Size PART NUMBER Size PART NUMBER
35 64-0M12-0035 47 64-0M12-0047
37 64-0M12-0037 49 64-0M12-0049
39 64-0M12-0039 51 64-0M12-0051
41 64-0M12-0041 53 64-0M12-0053
43 64-0M12-0043 55 64-0M12-0055
45 64-0M12-0045 --- ---
Distal Loop Palatal Bars (5/pkg)
Size PART NUMBER Size PART NUMBER
35 64-0D11-0035 47 64-0D11-0047
37 64-0D11-0037 49 64-0D11-0049
39 64-0D11-0039 51 64-0D11-0051
41 64-0D11-0041 53 64-0D11-0053
43 64-0D11-0043 55 64-0D11-0055
45 64-0D11-0045 --- ---
Lingual Sheaths
Lingual Sheaths can be found on page 82 and page 89 of this catalog.
Orthodontics Catalog 03110 1-888-332-4883          GCORTHODONTICS.COM
Preformed Lingual Retainers